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https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pricing/official-pricelists/ilsc-greystone-college-global-official-pricing-2023.pdf

e CANADA

MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

TURKEY SAVE 25% OFF
2023 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between
Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

Registration Fee

(non-refundable) Textbook & Material Fee

‘ 1-4 Weeks H $40 ‘
All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). $170* 5+ Weeks $10/Week
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. (up to $320)

*Book 12 weeks or more of ILSC Language Schools studies or combined
ILSC and Greystone College studies and get FREE registration.

F E E S VANCOUVER & TORONTO MONTREAL**
H 223 243 36+ H 025 235 36+

WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS
Full-Time Intensive* $338 $323 $315 $308 $330 $315 $308 $300
(30 lessons/wk) 48450) 48430} {3420} {$410) 1$440)- et — ok
Full-Time Morning* $300 $285 $278 $270 $293 $278 $270 $263
(24 lessons/wk) ($400) ($380) ($370) ($360) 15390} {5370} 15360y 6350}
Full-Time Afternoon* $251 $240 $229 $244 $233 $221
(24 lessons/wk) ($335) ($320) 14305) ($325) ($310) 1$295)
Part-Time AM $221 $214
(17 lessons/wk) {§295) 44$285)
Part-Time PM $135 $128
(15 lessons/wk) L(4$180) +{$170)

**For students interested in studying French in Montréal,
French is available in the Full-Time Intensive and Full-Time
Morning schedules only. French students must begin on
session start dates.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

o Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save
money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

o Forour full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to our website.

e Forinformation about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools
visit our website.



https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/policies-procedures
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery
http://www.ilsc.com/LANGUAGE-SCHOOLS

Where holidays land on session start dates, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. One
school session is 4 weeks. December sessions are only 3 weeks long in 2023 & 2024. Student intake is
every Monday, however students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session. If you
start on the 2nd or 3rd Monday of a session, you may be placed in an ongoing class.
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2023 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES 2024 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures. There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

CANADA: Jan 1 (Jan 2: observed), Feb 20 Q@ , Apr 7, May 22, Jun 24 CANADA: Jan 1, Feb 19Q) @, Mar 29, May 20, Jun 24 @, Jul 1, Aug 5Q @,
(Jun 26: observed), Jul 1 (Jul 3: observed), Aug 7 (D@ Sep 4, Sep 30 Sep 2, Sep 30, Oct 14, Nov 11, Dec 23-27
(Oct 2: observed), Oct 9, Nov 11 (Nov 13: observed), Dec 25-Jan 1

@ VANCOUVER © TORONTO D MONTREAL

WWW.ILSC.COM/LANGUAGE-SCHOOLS



http://www.ilsc.com/LANGUAGE-SCHOOLS

Higher Education &
Language Learning Online

2023 PRICING

ONLINE ENGLISH

Fees valid for registrations received by Sep 30, 2023 for any start date in 2023 or 2024.
CORE ONLINE SEMI-INTENSIVE ONLINE INTENSIVE ONLINE

(10 HOURS PER WEEK) (15 HOURS PER WEEK) (20 HOURS PER WEEK)
$110/week $140/week

English for Academic Purposes
University Pathway

Greystone College Pathway
IELTS

$90/week

¢ English for Academic Purposes
¢ Greystone College Pathway

English for Academic Purposes
University Pathway

Greystone College Pathway
IELTS

ALL SCHEDULES: Registration: $120; Materials: $10 per week

All fees are in Canadian dollars. Intensive Online and Semi-Intensive Online students may progress to the next language level in 4 weeks or longer. Students
in the Core Online schedule may take 8 weeks or longer. Intensive Online students can take advantage of our Progression Guarantee. For Semi-Intensive
and Core Online students, progression is not guaranteed. Your ability to level up will depend on your attendance, completion of homework, personal
aptitude, and overall commitment to your studies.

GET FREE ILSC HELLO ONLINE ENGLISH [z + &
WHEN YOU BOOK AN IN-PERSON PROGRAM! == ‘iﬂ

BREESSSNEEN SEMI-INTENSIVE BREESSNEEN SEMI-INTENSIVE
ONLINE ENGLISH PROGRAM* ONLINE ENGLISH PROGRAM*

when you book 12+ weeks of study in one of when you book 24+ weeks of study in one of

the following in-person programs or schedules: the following in-person programs or schedules:

e ILSC Full-Time e ILSC Full-Time

® |LSC Full-Time Intensive e |LSC Full-Time Intensive

e ELS Intensive English e ELS Intensive English

e ELS Semi-Intensive English e ELS Semi-Intensive English
* Greystone College** * Greystone College**

*A materials fee of $10/week will apply for the Online English study. FREE weeks have no cash value. If a student cancels their
in-person studies, they will be charged regular tuition fees for their Online English study weeks.
** For Greystone Bookings, promotion applies based on the total academic study weeks only, co-op weeks are not included.

@ LANGUAGE
& SCHOOLS




53 F{ello ONLINE ENGLISH

Higher Education &
Language Learning Online

JOIN FROM ANYWHERE IN THE WORLD

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULES

For Students Based in Turkey

Where holidays land on session start dates, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. One school
session is 4 weeks. December sessions are only 3 weeks long in 2023 & 2024. Student intake is on session start
dates for University Pathway Program Online and Greystone College Pathway Online, and every Monday for other
online programs; however, students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session. If you start on
the 2nd or 3rd Monday of a session, you may be placed in an ongoing class.

CLASS TIME
SCHEDULE T* MONDAY - FRIDAY SCHEDULE OPTIONS
C
ISTANBUL: Core Class On‘:;:e
3:30-:30PM (10 hours per week) (10 hours per week)
Semi-Intensive
Online
(15 hours per week)
ISTANBUL: Elective Class '“;:Tisl:‘ée
5:30-6:30 PM 5h k
BLESPITEay (20 hours per week)
ISTANBUL: Elective Class
6:30-7:30 PM (5 hours per week)

If you are based in Australia, Canada, or other countries, view our full list of schedule times here, Or ask your agent or an ILSC sales representative.

N LANGUAGE
79 SCHOOLS



https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/programs/online-english#schedules
https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/programs/online-english#schedules
https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/programs/online-english#schedules

Greystone

COLLEGE

applies to Greystone College PRICES FROM

morning programs in $6750!

Toronto and Vancouver and
in Vancouver.

Terms & Conditions:
e Bookings must be received by September 30, 2023
e Discount applies on NEW bookings only
e Forstart datesin 2023 and 2024
e Applicable for Greystone College Toronto Morning Diploma Programs, Greystone College
Vancouver Morning Diploma Programs, and Greystone College Vancouver New Programs.
o Certificate programs, single courses, and TESOL Diploma are excluded from this offer.
e Only one $500 tuition discount may be applied per eligible program (for example, a program that
is both a morning diploma program and a new program is eligible for a maximum $500 discount) .
* $500 CAD discount already applied in market pricing listed in this flyer

GREYSTONE COLLEGE .
VANCOUVER & TORONTO .



Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

T U R K E Y Fees valid for registrations received between

Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

Registration Fee ‘

(non-refundable) $200 Book a Greystone College Vancouver

Morning Diploma or a New Program
and get $500 OFF TUITION!*

(Morning: 4 weeks, Evening: 6 weeks)

Single Courses Tuition Fee $1450
Material Fee $135 (Business) \ $165 (Digital Marketing)

MORNING 26 $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Business Communication 12 $600
EVENING 48 $8400 $9200
MORNING 26 $6750* $7760*
Diploma in International Business
Management 14 AFTERNOON 48 $7600 $810 $8410
EVENING 48 $8400 $9410
Certificate in: MORNING 8
Business Communications OR
Business Management OR 14 AFTERNOON 16 $2900 $270 $3370
International Business and Trade EVENING 16
Diploma in Project Management 14 EVENING 64 $9200* $1350 $10750*
MORNING 26 $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Customer Service B4 AFTERNOON a8 $7600 $600 $8400
EVENING $8400 $9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations 13 EVENING 48 $8400 $720 $9320
MORNING 26 $6750* $7900*
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Social Media Professional 13 AFTERNOON 48 $7600 $950 $8750
EVENING $8400 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: 13 AFTERNOON 48 $7600 $950 $8750
Website Management & Design EVENING $8400 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing 13 AFTERNOON = $8500 s1450 $9950
Professional EVENING $9300 $10950
Diploma in Data Analytics 13 MORNING 20 $9480* $1350 $11030*
Diploma in Front End Development 13 EVENING 38 $10840* $1350 $12390*
13 EVENING 62 $15250* $1850 $17300*

Diploma in Full Stack Development

*Additional $500 discount is already applied in the listed tuition fees for these programs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

¢ Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

e For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to

 Forinformation about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada
https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada/policies
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery

Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

T U R K E Y Fees valid for registrations received between

Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES

CO-OP PROGRAMS

Book a Greystone College Vancouver
Morning Diploma or a New Program
Registration Fee H $200 and get $500 OFF TUITION!*

(non-refundable)

MORNING* 48 (24 +24) $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Business Communication 12 $600
EVENING 88 (48 +40) $8400 $9200
MORNING* 48 (24 +24) $6750* $7760*
Diploma in International Business
Management 14 AFTERNOON 88 (48 + 40) $7600 $810 $8610
EVENING $8400 $9410
Diploma in Project Management 14 EVENING 114 (64 +50) $9200* $1350 $10750*
MORNING* 48 (24 + 24) $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Customer Service B4 AFTERNOON $7600 $600 $8400
88 (48 +40)
EVENING $8400 $9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations 13 EVENING 88 (48 +40) $8400 $720 $9320
MORNING* 48 (24 +24) $6750* $7900*
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Social Media Professional 13 ARIERNOON 88 (48 + 40) $7600 $950 $8750
EVENING $8400 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: 13 AFTERNOON 88 (48 + 40) $7600 $950 $8750
Website Management & Design EVENING $8400 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing 3 AFTERNOON 130 (72 + 58) $8500 S $10150
Professional EVENING $9300 $10950
Diploma in Data Analytics* 13 MORNING 40 (20 + 20) $9480* $1350 $11030*
Diploma in Front End Development* 13 EVENING 68 (38 +30) $10840* $1350 $12390*
13 EVENING 110 (62 +48) $15250* $1850 $17300*

Diploma in Full Stack Development*

*Additional $500 discount is already applied in the listed tuition fees for these programs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

¢ Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

e For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to

¢ Forinformation about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada
https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada/policies
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery

Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

T U R K E Y Fees valid for registrations received between

Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD).
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

Registration Fee ‘ $2 00
(non-refundzble Book a Greystone College Toronto
(Morning: 4 weeks, Evening: 6 weeks) Morning Diploma and get
Single Courses Tuition Fee $1450 Material Fee $135 1%
g (Business) \ $165 (Digital Marketing) $500 OFF TUITION!

MORNING 26 $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Business Communication 12 $600
EVENING 48 $8400 $9200
Diploma in International Business 14 MORNING 26 $6750* $810 $7760*
Management EVENING 48 $8400 $9410
. q q S MORNING 8
Certificate in Business Communications
(Non-Vocational) 14 TR e $2900 $270 $3370
. . . MORNING 8
glertll(flcate in Business Management 14 $2900 $270 $3370
er EVENING 16
- q q q MORNING 8
Certificate in International Business and
Trade Clerk 14 EVENING G $2900 $270 $3370
MORNING 26 $6750* $7550*
Diploma in Customer Service B4 $600
EVENING 48 $8400 $9200
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Social Media Professional 13 EVENING 48 $8400 $950 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Website Management & Design 13 EVENING 48 $8400 $950 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing 13 EVENING 72 $9300 $1450 $10950

Professional

*Additional $500 discount is already applied in the listed tuition fees for these programs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

e Forour full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to

¢ Forinformation about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada/policies
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery
https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada

Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

T U R K E Y Fees valid for registrations received between

Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD).
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

FEES

CO-OP PROGRAMS

Book a Greystone College Toronto

Registration Fee $200 Morning Diploma and get
(non-refundable) $500 OFF TUITION!*
Diploma in Business 2 MORNING 48 (24 +24) $6750* 5600 $7550*
Communication EVENING 88 (48 + 40) $8400 $9200
Diploma in International » MORNING 48 (24 +24) $6750* 6810 $7760*
Business Management EVENING 88 (48 + 40) $8400 $9410
Certificate in Hospitality Skills B4 MORNING 26 (14 +12) $4185 $375 $4760
Diploma in Ba MORNING 48 (24 +24) $6750* 4600 $7550*
Customer Service EVENING 88 (48 + 40) $8400 $9200
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Social Media Professional 13 EVENING 88 (48 +40) $8400 $950 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing:
Website Management & Design 13 EVENING 88 (48 +40) $8400 $950 $9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing 13 EVENING 130 (72 +58) $9300 $1450 $10950

Professional

*Additional $500 discount is already applied in the listed tuition fees for these programs.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

¢ Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

e Forour full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to

e For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada/policies
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery
https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada

Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

T U R K E Y Fees valid for registrations received between

Jul 1, and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD).
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Registration Fee
(non-refundable)

PRACTICUM PROGRAMS $200

MORNING 36 (32+4) $8160 $9110
AFTERNOON 64 (60 +4) $7565 $8515

Attestation of College Studies, 14 $750
International Business Management EVENING 64 (60 +4) $8160 $9110
HYBRID EVENING = 64 (60 + 4) $6919 $7869
MORNING 40 (36 +4) $9690 $11340

Attestation of College Studies,

Digital Marketing Professional 13 AFTERNOON 76(72+4) 58925 $1450 310575
EVENING 76 (72+4) $9690 $11340

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

¢ Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive of Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.

e Forour full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to

« Forinformation about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada/policies
https://www.ilsc.com/online-and-in-school-delivery
https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada

Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

Most programs at Greystone College are offered on every listed start date. Some exceptions with limited start dates are listed below.

SCHEDULE ONGOING START DATES

2023: Jan 3, Jan 30, Feb 27, Mar 27, Apr 24, May 23, Jun 19, Jul 17, Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4

Morning 2024: Jan 2, Jan 29, Feb 26, Mar 25, April 22, Aug 12, Sep 9, Oct 7, Nov 4, Dec 2, Dec 30
Afternoon 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
E . 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
UL 2024: Jan 29, Mar 25, May 21, Jul 15, Sep 9, Nov 4, Dec 30
Hybrid Evening 2023: Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4

PROGRAMS WITH LIMITED START DATES
PROGRAM ‘ SCHEDULE & LOCATION 2023/2024 START DATES

Diploma in Data Analytics Intensive Morning, Vancouver 2024: Jan 2, Mar 25, Aug 12, Nov 4

Diploma in Front End Development Evening, Vancouver 2024: Jan 29, May 21, Sep 9, Dec 30

Diploma in Full Stack Development Evening, Vancouver 2024: Jan 29, May 21, Sep 9, Dec 30
. 2023: Oct 10, Dec 4

Diploma in Project Management Evening, Vancouver ’

2024: Ongoing Start Dates - see table above

2023: Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 10, Nov 6
2024: Ongoing Start Dates - see table above

Attestation of College Studies,

Digital Marketing Specialist, with Practicum Morning, Montréal

Diploma in International Business 2023: Jan 3, Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4

Morning, Vancouver

Manag t (Academic or Co-op) 2024: Ongoing Start Dates - see table above
Morning, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: Jan 30, Jul 17 (Toronto only), 2024: Jan 2, Aug 12
Certlficage in Business Management Afternoon, Vancouver 2023: Oct 10
(Academic)
Evening, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: Oct 10, 2024: Sep 9
Morning, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: May 23, Nov 6, 2024: Apr 22, Dec 2
Certlficage in Business Communications Afternoon, Vancouver 2023: Jun 19
(Academic)
Evening, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: Jun 19, 2024: May 21
Morning, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: Mar 27, Sep 11, 2024: Feb 26, Oct 7
Certifica":e in International Business and Trade Afternoon, Vancouver 2023: Feb 27
(Academic)
Evening, Toronto, Vancouver 2023: Feb 27, 2024: Jan 29
. . . . 2023: Jan 3, Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4
Diploma in Customer Service AL T r 2024: Ongoing Start Dates - see table above
. .. . . . . . 2023: Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional Morning, Vancouver 2024: Ongoing Start Dates - see table above
Cambridge TESOL Diploma Morning, Vancouver 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
Cambridge TKT Certificate Morning, Vancouver 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
Cambridge YL Certificate Morning, Vancouver 2023: Jan 30, Apr 24, Oct 10

WINTER BREAKS

Morning Schedules Dec 25,2023 to Jan 1, 2024*

Afternoon, Evening, & Hybrid Schedules Dec 25,2023 to Jan 5, 2024*

SUMMER BREAKS

Morning Schedules Jun 17 to Aug 9, 2024

* Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.
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Greystone CANADA

COLLEGE
MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

HOW TO REGISTER STUDENTS AT GREYSTONE COLLEGE:

1. English Test:
o |LSC ACADEMIC English Placement Test: Includes written and an interview

2. Did your student reach the level for the program of interest?

Yes: Register directly at Greystone (Go to ltem 3)

No: Register student for COMBO - ILSC + Greystone College:
- ILSC: For a minimum number of weeks recommended *- At ILSC student must study Fulltime or Fulltime Intensive

- Greystone: For the program of interest

*If student cannot reach the level required in the minimum period provided he/she will need to buy more weeks of English until he/she reaches

the level for the program of interest.

3. Documents to be sent for registration:
. (this form can be used to apply for Greystone Programs, and ILSC & Greystone College Combo
programs)
¢ Proof of High School Completion
¢ Copy of passport

GREYSTONE MONTREAL ONLY, besides all the above:
e CAQ Application is required before applying for study permit
¢ Student must have completed high school at least 8 months before intended to start at Greystone Montreal

¢ Studentis ready to start the program

*Applicable for Greystone College Toronto only: Student has the option to take the Wonderlic Test on the first day of classes, but is recommended to

take the test before registering.

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to review material and submit

assessments.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone
College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.
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$230 (non-refundable)
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE (Required for all accommodations options listed,
and due in advance to confirm booking)
ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE I $150 |
110 210
AIRPORT TRANSFER (Oie way) H (tvsvo way)
All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). ﬁﬂ%ﬁgﬁ'ﬁ‘#ﬁf{; f.'f‘s FOR sdT)“DE"Ts $150
Homestay fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1, 2022 and Sep 30, DDA (non-refundable)
2023. Resid_ence fees arevalid as 9f Oct 1, 2022 for start dates until Dec 31, 2023 EXIT CLEANING FEE (only residences) H $85
but are subject to change at any time.
HOMESTAY FEES* 18 YEARS AND OLDER UNDER 18 YEARS
Homestay - Full board (3 meals per day) $300/week $340/week $315/week $355/week
Homestay - Half board (2 meals per day - no lunch) $275/week $315/week $290/week $330/week
Roomstay (room only, no meals) $270/week $310/week -- --
Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night** $75/night
(any meal plan & any age) 8
Special Diet (please inquire availability first) $50/week

* Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival. ** Extra nights may be added upon pre-approval from our Accommodation Department and will be charged a flat rate of $75 per night. When the total extra night
fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. *** High season pricing applies from the night of June 3 to the night of September 3 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

RESIDENCES
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom. $355 -- $30 $75
Flex Plus room. Shared bathroom. $305 -- $30 $75
Single Private room. $370 - $30 $75
CONTACT FOR PRICE

TORONTO |
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom. $385 $365 $30 $75
Flex room. Shared bathroom. (Townhouse) $350 $335 $30 $75
Shared room. $280 $260 $30 $75
Single room. Shared bathroom. $425 $405 $30 $75
Single room. Private bathroom.

(upon request. limited availability.) 3480 3460 $30 $75
Single Flex room. Shared bathroom. $395 $375 $30 $75
Single room. Shared bathroom. $470 -- $30 $75
Shared room. Shared bathroom. $385 - $30 $75
Private bedroom. Private bathroom. $525 $495 $30 $75
Private bedroom. Shared bathroom. $360 - $30 $75
Shared bedroom. Shared bathroom. $220 - $30 $75

* High Season Supplement is added to weekly rates from June 3-September 3, 2023. ** Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.
View our , applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual
residence pages on our

WWW.ACCOMMODATIONS.ILSC.COM
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